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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zenklusen Maick (2010) 20.00

+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
+ Scherz Ramon (2011) 10.00

 
1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 20.00

+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 10.00
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Ramon (2011) 18.75

+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00
o Zenklusen Maick (2010) 8.75

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.50
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Dean (2011) 18.25
o Zenklusen Maick (2010) 8.50
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 9.75

1 a Müller Aron (2010) 18.25
o Scherz Ramon (2011) 8.50
+ Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75

1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 18.25
+ Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
o Müller Aron (2010) 8.50

1 a Suter Moritz (2011) 17.25
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
- Portenier David (2010) 8.75

1 b Portenier David (2010) 17.25
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
- Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75

1 Grosjean Joakim (2010) 17.25
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50
o Zimmermann Dean (2011) 8.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.75

+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

 
1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 19.50

+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Nico (2006) 18.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 9.75
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 9.00

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

1 a Stutz Julian (2007) 18.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 b Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 c Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 Glutz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.25
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Thut Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 a Thut Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Strebel Tobias (2007) 17.00
o Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

1 c Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 d Lüthi Raphael (2006) 17.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Maltsev Stepan (2005) 19.75

+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75

 
1 b Frank Marius (2004) 19.75

+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 9.75
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.00

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
- Suter Rico (2005) 9.00

1 Suter Rico (2005) 18.75
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 9.00

1 a Kulmer Nick (2004) 18.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

1 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Zinsel Leon (2005) 10.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 Zinsel Leon (2005) 17.25
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

1 a Bucher Conall (2004) 17.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50

1 b Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.00
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.75

+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

 
1 Suter Simon (2009) 18.75

+ Krauer John (2008) 10.00
- Berger Leon (2008) 8.75

 
1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 18.75

+ Zach Finn (2008) 10.00
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 b Russo Giulio (2009) 18.75
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Zach Finn (2008) 18.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 Berger Leon (2008) 18.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 18.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
+ Krauer John (2008) 10.00

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 10.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 a Böni Tobias (2008) 18.25
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Egger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Simon (2008) 18.25
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
+ Zinsel Nik (2009) 9.75

2 a Zinsel Nik (2009) 17.50
- Egger Simon (2008) 9.00
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

2 b Egger Simon (2008) 17.50
- Zinsel Nik (2009) 9.00
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 17.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.75

1 Krauer John (2008) 17.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50


